
TOWER - A & B



Jaypee Wish Town Sector 128 – Shot on location2



LEGENDS

1. ENTRY

2. EXIT

3. SECURITY CABIN

4. DROP-OFF

5. DRIVEWAY

6. PARKING ENTRY / EXIT

7. RAMP TO PODIUM

COMPLEX LAYOUT  PODIUM 1 LEVEL

Conditions apply$



COMPLEX LAYOUT GROUND LEVEL

Conditions apply$

LEGENDS

1. ENTRY

2. EXIT

3. SECURITY CABIN

4. RAMP TO PODIUM

5. COMMUNITY CENTRE

6. LAWN

7. SHADED CABANAS

8. KIDS PLAY AREA

9. JACUZZI

10. POOL EDGE SEATING

11. SWIMMING POOL

12. SEATING ALCOVES



TOWER - A



TOWER A FLOOR PLAN

Conditions apply^

4th, 9th, 14th, 19th & 24th



TOWER A FLOOR PLAN

Conditions apply^

1st to 3rd, 5th to 8th, 10th to 13th, 15th to 18th, 20th to 23rd, 25th & 26th



Conditions apply#

151.39

32.01

5.21

345

56

1630RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony

Applicable for 1st to 26th 3 BHK APARTMENT  - 1



3 BHK APARTMENT - 2

Conditions apply#

Applicable for 1th to 30th

149.41

31.87

5.21

343

56

1608RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony



4 BHK APARTMENT - 3

195.53 

54.22

4.94

584

53

2105RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony

Conditions apply#

Applicable for 4th, 9th, 14th, 19th, 24th & 29th



4 BHK APARTMENT - 3

Conditions apply#

Applicable for 1st to 3rd, 5th to 8th, 10th to 13th, 15th to 18th, 20th to 23rd, 25th to 28th & 30th

195.11

41.83

4.94

450

53

2100RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony



Conditions apply#

4 BHK APARTMENT - 4Applicable for 4th, 9th, 14th, 19th, 24th & 29th

197.53

54.22

4.94

584

53

2126RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony



4 BHK APARTMENT  - 4

Conditions apply#

197.11

41.83

4.94

450

53

2122RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony

Applicable for 1st to 3rd, 5th to 8th, 10th to 13th, 15th to 18th, 20th to 23rd, 25th to 28th & 30th



TOWER - B



3rd, 8th, 13th, 18th, 23rd & 28th TOWER B FLOOR PLAN

Conditions apply^



TOWER B FLOOR PLAN

Conditions apply^

1st, 2nd, 4th to 7th, 9th to 12th, 14th to 17th, 19th to 22th, 24th to 27th, 29th & 30th



197.53

54.22

4.94

584

53

2126RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony

Conditions apply#

4 BHK APARTMENT - 1Applicable for 3rd, 8th, 13th, 18th, 23rd, 28th & 33rd



Conditions apply#

4 BHK APARTMENT - 1

197.11

41.83

4.94

450

53

2122RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony

Applicable for 1st, 2nd, 4th to 7th, 9th to 12th, 14th to 17th, 19th to 22th, 24th to 27th, 29th to 32nd & 34th



Applicable for 3rd, 8th, 13th, 18th, 23rd, 28th & 33rd

Conditions apply#

4 BHK APARTMENT - 2

195.53 

54.22

4.94

584

53

2105RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony



Conditions apply#

4 BHK APARTMENT - 2

195.11

41.83

4.94

450

53

2100RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony

Applicable for 1st, 2nd, 4th to 7th, 9th to 12th, 14th to 17th, 19th to 22th, 24th to 27th, 29th to 32nd & 34th



Conditions apply#

3 BHK APARTMENT - 3Applicable for 1st to 34th

149.41

31.87

5.21

343

56

1608RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony



Conditions apply#

3 BHK APARTMENT - 4Applicable for 1st to 30th

151.39

32.01

5.21

345

56

1630RERA CA of apartment

SQ.FTSQM

Area of balcony

Area of utility balcony



Disclaimer: All specifications, images, plans, designs, facilities, amenities, dimensions, elevations or any other information contained herein are indicative in respect of the project: Kalpataru Vista and is registered with UPRERA bearing No. UPRERAPRJ14980, for details, please refer: http://up-rera.in/. The project 
may be subject to revision/s and / or alteration/s in accordance with approvals, orders, directions and / or in compliance with laws / regulations in force from time to time. Unless otherwise stated, all the images, visuals, materials and information contained herein are purely creative / artistic concepts and may not 
be actual representations of the product and / or any amenities. None of the above may be construed to form any basis of, or serve as an inducement or invitation for payment of any advance and / or deposit, to be made by a prospective customer, under relevant provisions of law or otherwise. The amenities, 
specifications, mentioned in  the agreement for sale shall solely be final. The project is secured with Aditya Birla Finance Limited & Aditya Birla Housing Finance Limited and no objection letter would be obtained at the relevant time, if required. 2The actual image(s) / view(s) have been modified / enhanced for display 
and creative purposes. ^Not to scale. The furniture / fixtures etc. shown in the image are only indicative and are only for the purpose of illustrating a possible apartment layout and may not form a part of the standard specifications, etc. to be provided in respect of the apartment. All specifications of the apartment 
shall be as per the agreement for sale between the parties. #Not to scale. The above mentioned dimensions are in meters & (feet). (1 Meter =3.28 Feet). All specifications of the apartment / flat shall be as per the agreement for sale (if any) between the parties. $Not to scale. The Customers are requested to refer 

to the sanctioned plans for the complex / project for further details and / or visit http://www.up-rera.in Version: P.01.18.04.  


